1
5
3
2
4
アンプ内蔵の二重ダイアフラム構造
アンプ内蔵型圧力トランスジューサ
PRESSURE TRANSDUCERS WITH AMP. PA-800

● Voltage output mode
■特　長　FEATURES
■型式表示　MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
PA-800  -  102  G  -  05
シリーズ名　Series name
定格圧力　Rated pressure range
102：0 ~ 98.1 kPa {0 ~    1 kgf/cm2}
352：0 ~ 343 kPa  {0 ~ 3.5 kgf/cm2}
103：0 ~ 981 kPa  {0 ~  10 kgf/cm2}
温度特性　Thermal error
05：0.05 % F.S./°C
10：0.1 % F.S./°C
指示方式　Pressure reference
G：ゲージ圧 Gauge
V：ゲージ圧（負圧） Gauge (Vacuum)
形（指示方式）
Pressure reference
ゲージ圧　Gauge
 0 ~ 98.1 0 ~ 343 0 ~ 981 0 ~ − 98.1
 {0 ~ 1} {0 ~ 3.5} {0 ~ 10} {0 ~ − 1}
定格圧力 kPa {kgf/cm2}
Rated pressure range
出力方法
Output
電圧出力
Voltage output
± 0.05 % F.S./°C
± 0.1 % F.S./°C
■型式一覧表　LIST OF MODEL NUMBERS
PA-800-102G-05
PA-800-102G-10
PA-800-103G-05
PA-800-103G-10
PA-800-102V-05
PA-800-102V-10
PA-800-352G-05
PA-800-352G-10
温度特性
Thermal error
※ご注文に際しては、上記型式をご確認ください。
Verify the above model numbers when placing orders.
姿勢の影響（ポート下向き→横向き）
Gravitational effect
(From vertical position to horizontal position)
ア
ナ
ロ
グ
出
力
A
n
a
lo
g
 o
u
tp
u
t
温度特性
Thermal error
0 ~ 50 °C（基準温度 25 °C）
     (Reference temp.: 25 °C)
リップル含有率